
Sat., Sept. 1
Sun., Sept. 9
Thu., Sept. 13
Sat., Sept. 15
Tue., Sept. 18
Fri., Sept. 21
Sun., Sept. 23
Fri., Sept. 28
Sun., Sept. 30
Sun., Oct. 7
Fri., Oct. 12
Sun., Oct. 14
Wed., Oct. 17
Sun., Oct. 21
Fri., Oct. 26
Fri., Nov. 2
Sat., Nov. 3
Fri., Nov. 23
Sun., Dec. 2

W SC
W 2-1’
W 7-0
Ti-I’
W 2-1
L 2-0
W 1-0
T 2-2’
L 2-1
W 3-1
W 4-1
L 3-1
W 1-0
L 1-0
W 1-0’
T 0-0’
W 2-1
W 5-3
L 4-2

Walters
Bozdeck, Maurer
Menendez
Hunsicker, Hayes, Miramonti
WaIters 3, Hayes
Hunsicker
Walters

Hayes

‘-overtime
$-NCM Tournament game
Home Games In Caps
Attendance: Home-6,977 (775 average)

Away-8,993 (1,499 average)
Neutral-7,899 (3,950 average)
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1984 Final
SAINT LOUIS UNIVERSITY SOCCER
Statistics - 19 Games

Overall: 11-5-3 Home: 6-2-1 Away: 4-3-1 Neutral: 1-0-1

Player 015 Shot. Goals Assists Points Game-WInners

Dan Walters 18/lB 35 13 7 33 6
Tom Hayes 13113 59 10 1 21 2
David Fernandez 18/18 35 2 6 10 1
Jim Kavanaugh 19/19 41 3 3 9 1
Tim Miramonti 18/14 20 2 4 8 0
Dave Bozdeck 15/4 14 2 3 7 0
Steve Hunsicker 19/19 16 2 3 7 1
Mike Menendez 19/17 23 1 4 6 0
Steve Nikodem 18/17 12 2 1 5 0
Joe Koenig 18/18 2 1 0 2 0
Steve Maurer 8/7 7 1 0 2 0
MarkNcrwood 10/1 3 1 0 2 0
Matt Schulte 9/0 3 0 2 2 0
Bill Vieth 17/12 9 0 2 2 0
JohnDcrrian 8/0 6 0 1 1 0
Paul Winkelmann 15)12 8 0 1 1 0
MikeProost 4/0 1 0 0 0 0
CarlosRamos 2/1 0 0 0 0 0
PatBaker 1/0# 0 0 0 0 0

Saint LouIs 19 294 40 37 117 11
Opponents 19 249 23 15 51 5

#-does not Include 11 appearances as a goalkeeper

Goalkeeper 015 Minutes Saves Shutouts Goals GAA W-L-T

Pat Baker 11/11 1,030 44 5 10 0.87 7-3-1
Steve Fuchs 8/8 780 37 1 13 1.50 4-2-2

Saint Louis 19 1,810 81 6 23 1.14 11-5-3
Opponents 19 1,810 110 3 40 1.99 5-11-3

Miscellaneous Corner Kicks Fouls Cards Score By Periods

Saint Louis 132 333 17 (y) 1 (r) 13-24-2-1 =40
Opponents 107 371 17 (y) 1 (r) 9-13-a-i =23

1984 Final
SaInt Louis University Soccer
Results - Game By Game
Date Opponent (Attendance) Result Saint Louis Goal Scorers

Creighton (1,253)
at Missouri-Saint Louis (1000)
EASTERN MICHIGAN (441)
LOYOLA (Maryland) (1,012)
WESTERN ILLiNOIS (435)
at North Texas State (n/a)
at Southern Methodist (n/a)
at Indiana (3,200)
SAN FRANCISCO (715)
NOTHE DAME (521)
WISCONSIN (Madison) (518)
MICHIGAN STATE (623)
at Quincy (832)
at Eastern Illinois (320)
Southern Iilinois-Edwardsviille (6,799)
South Carolina (1,110)
at Florida International (900)
‘SOUTHERN METHODIST (1,459)
‘at Indiana (2,750)

Hayes 2, Waiters, Nikodem, Kavanaugh
Waiters, Kavanaugh
Waiters 2, Hayes 2. Nikodem, Norwood, Koenig
Walters
Walters, Fernandez

Fernandez, Walters
Hayes 2, WaIters, Kavanaugh, Bozdeck
WaIters, Miramonti
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